N Trofeo della Befana Categoria 2023 Foglio n. 1

VENETO 05/01/2023
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI
100 Trasp Torp Pinne Serie Cat.: Assoluti Maschi Agonisti
MONASTIER , Giovedi 05/01/2023 ore 12:00
Cron: A - Base v.: 50
Pos Ser. Cor Atleta Anno Societa Tempo Pti
1 1 5 FERRO MAURO 1993 SPORTING CLUB NOALE 00:54.26  20.00
2 2 3 PANETTA FERDINANDO 2004 SAFA 2000 SOC.SPORT.DILETT. S.R.L. 00:56.91  20.00
3 2 4 ALBERINI PIETRO 2004 NUOTATORI MODENESI 00:56.95 18.00
4 1 4 |PPOLITO FRANCESCO 1996 GORIZIA NUOTO 00:57.21 18.00
5 2 1 ZUCCHERATO ALESSIO 2006 SPORTING CLUB NOALE 00:57.38  20.00
6 1 6 SALVADEGO GIACOMO 2003 ACQUA13 S.S.DILETT. ARL 00:57.63  16.00
7 1 3 DALLARI ANDREA 2005 NUOTATORI MODENESI 00:57.81 18.00
8 2 8 RUSU MIHAI 2003 SAFA 2000 SOC.SPORT.DILETT. S.R.L. 00:58.22  14.00
9 3 4 CRESCIMBENI ANDREA 2001 ATHENA SPORTING CLUB S.S.DILET. A 00:58.58  16.00
9 3 5 GARCIA CASTRO DIEGO FERNANDO 2005 ATHENA SPORTING CLUB S.S.DILET. A 00:58.58  16.00
11 1 7 MIHALACHE ALEXANDRU FRANCISC 1999 SPORTING CLUB NOALE 00:59.21  14.00
12 3 8 FANTUZZI GABRIELE 2004 NUOTATORI MODENESI 00:59.29 13.00
13 16 2 MARTIN PATRICK 2005 ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO 00:59.31 14.00
14 1 2 CAMERINI SILVIO 2001 ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO 00:59.46  13.00
15 3 1 CAVEDONI MATTIA 1995 NUOTATORI MODENESI 01:00.09 12.00
16 1 1 MASCARO LUIGI 2003 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:00.10 12.00
17 4 8 BALLARDI DAVIDE 2006 AMICI NUOTO RIVA 01:00.54  13.00
18 2 6 GIORGETTI MARIO 2006 ATHENA SPORTING CLUB S.S.DILET. A 01:00.79  12.00
19 3 6 VIANELLO MATTIA 2002 SPORTING CLUB NOALE 01:01.33 11.00
20 2 5 MARTINELLI MARCO 1996 NUOTATORI MODENESI 01:01.34 10.00
21 4 3 PONGOLINO STEFANO 2007 SAFA 2000 SOC.SPORT.DILETT. S.R.L. 01:01.42  20.00
22 2 2 ZAFFRANI-VITALI RICCARDO 1997 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.DIL. # 01:01.76  8.00
23 3 2 PICCIONI RICCARDO 2006 SAFA 2000 SOC.SPORT.DILETT. S.R.L. 01:02.24 11.00
24 6 4 BERTOLDO RICCARDO 2004 ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO 01:02.42 11.00
24 3 7 MONTORSI FEDERICO 2001 NUOTATORI MODENESI 01:02.42  7.00
26 3 3 TERENZI DAVIDE 2006 ATHENA SPORTING CLUB S.S.DILET. A 01:02.67  10.00
27 2 7 LUSOLI STEFANO 1998 G.S.VV.F. REGGIO EMILIA M. MARCONI 01:02.74 6.00
28 4 6 CRASNICH DAVIDE 2005 GORIZIA NUOTO 01:02.77  8.00
29 5 2 TASSO CESARE 2000 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.DIL. / 01:02.83  5.00
30 4 5 GIARDINI PAOLO 2008 ATHENA SPORTING CLUB S.S.DILET. A 01:03.18 18.00
31 4 7 PASSERI GABRIELE HAN 2005 NUOTATORI MODENESI 01:03.32 7.00
32 7 6 ZAFFRANI-VITALI TOMMASO 2005 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.DIL. # 01:03.66  6.00
33 5 6 GHERARDI NICOLO' 2000 REGGIANA NUOTO 01:03.95  4.00
34 16 1 CEBANU ALEXANDRU 2000 ASINUOTO MODENA A.S.DILETT. 01:03.96  3.00
35 6 8 AGAZZOTTI RICCARDO 1998 ASI NUOTO MODENA A.S.DILETT. 01:03.97  2.00
36 5 5 IERARDI FRANCESCO 2003 ATHENA SPORTING CLUB S.S.DILET. A 01:04.40 10.00
37 8 6 MAROCCHI GIACOMO 2005 AMICI NUOTO RIVA 01:04.87  5.00
38 4 2 PROKOFJEVS LORIS 2006 REGGIANA NUOTO 01:05.08  4.00
39 6 7 ZERIAL NICHOLAS 2008 RARI NANTES TRIESTE 01:05.95 16.00
40 8 3 BUONO ALESSIO 2005 ORIZZONTI SOC.COOP. SP.DILETT. 01:06.05  3.00
41 6 1 GHITTINO ROBERTO GIOVANNI 2005 SAFA 2000 SOC.SPORT.DILETT. S.R.L. 01:06.06  2.00
42 4 1 MANFRINO ALESSANDRO 2007 SAFA 2000 SOC.SPORT.DILETT. S.R.L. 01:06.14 14.00
43 6 3 PIERONI MICHELE 2005 IPPOCAMPO CIVITANOVA MARCHE S.¢ 01:06.17 1.00
=) 44 5 7 BRUSCANTINI NICCOLO! 1999 IPPOCAMPO CIVITANOVA MARCHE S.¢ 01:06.23 1.00
% 45 11 3 D'ASCENZO MANUEL 2006 ATHENA SPORTING CLUB S.S.DILET. A 01:06.27 0.25
% 46 5 8 GIORGI ROSSI EMILIO 2006 REGGIANA NUOTO 01:06.74  0.25
§ 46 5 3 BERNABEI MATTEO 2003 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.DIL. # 01:06.74  8.00
é 48 5 4 GRECO ALESSANDRO 2008 SAFA 2000 SOC.SPORT.DILETT. S.R.L. 01:06.87  13.00
g 49 13 6 LANFRIT VITTORIO 2009 SPORTING CLUB NOALE 01:07.18 12.00
250 16 5 MAZZIERIFILIPPO 2006 NANDI ARS LORETO A.S.D. 01:07.24  0.25
zx(( 51 16 3 PAUNOVIC STEFAN 2005 GORIZIA NUOTO 01:07.50 025
52 10 5 DATTILIOMATTEO 2008 ATHENA SPORTING CLUB S.S.DILET. A 01:07.80 11.00
8
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53 6 2
54 7 1
55 8 5
56 9 3
57 7 3
58 8 2
50 9 7
60 16 6
61 9 5
62 11 5
63 7 7
64 11 8
65 6 6
66 7 2
67 5 1
68 14 2
69 7 5
70 9 1
71 16 4
72 15 8
73 10 3
74 10 6
75 10 7
76 11 1
77 11 7
78 14 4
79 9 2
80 10 1
81 15 7
82 7 4
83 12 5
8 10 4
85 6 5
86 11 6
87 16 7
88 13 5
89 11 4
90 13 1
91 12 3
92 8 7
93 9 4
94 15 1
95 12 8
% 9 8
97 12 7
98 12 4
99 14 8
100 15 2
101 15 6
102 12 6

_103 10 2
5104 15 5
2105 7 8
g 106 12 1
£107 13 3
§108 13 7
'§ 109 11 2
€110 15 4
$111 14 6
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IANNELLO THOMAS
TOMASI LORENZO
GAMBETTI MATTIA
SIMONETTI LEONARDO
BREDA MATTEO
DIMICCOLI STEFANO
TURTU' LEONARDO
NASONI MATTEO
SCARPONI SIMONE
KRISCAK GIACOMO
GIAMMARCO GIOVANNI
ORLANDI ALESSIO
SANTO MATTIA
RAVALICO LUKA
RIZZUTO LORENZO
SMALDONE ANDREA
CHIAVELLI LORENZO
DI FILIPPO LUCA
MILIOZZ| GUGLIELMO
SFILIGOI YORMAN
RADHIMA ALBERTO
PAPILI ALESSANDRO
MENICHELLI LORENZO
IERARDI VALERIO

DI LUPIDIO EDOARDO
MAHNIC EMANUELE
PAZZARELLI LORENZO
FIANDRI ALESSANDRO
BUSILACCHI MATTEO

CAMPANELLA TOMMASO

GIANNOTTO LEONARDO

SINAGRA GIUSEPPE MARCO

FILIPIG MATTIA
PORFIRI FRANCESCO
MAGNATERRA MATTEO
GALLO TOMMASO
PUGNALONI FILIPPO
ZANETTI FILIPPO
GALAVOTTI ALBERTO
CALIMA" SIMONE
BERNES SIMONE
GIUGLIARELLI MICHELE
SHAULLI RIKARDO
BARILA' FRANCESCO
POLONI NICCOLO'

LO BUE FRANCESCO
GOLDIN ALEXANDER
MEZZELANI FILIPPO
MOLINO LYAN
CAPPONI TOMMASO
HOXHA DORIAN
SACCHI TOMMASO
BRUSCHI MASSIMO
FIANDRI TOMMASO
MIRAGLIA EMANUELE
GALVANI CHRISTIAN
MENADEO SIMONE
IANNOTTA IVAN

DE CARO EMANUELE

2007
2008
2005
2009
2007
2007
2007
2005
2005
2008
2004
2005
2007
2008
2009
2006
2005
2007
2006
2007
2009
2007
2005
2008
2007
2008
2001
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2006
2005
2003
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2004
2008
2009
2007
2005
2009
2009
2008
2008
2007
2007
2009
2005
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009

RARI NANTES TRIESTE
GORIZIA NUOTO
REGGIANA NUOTO

SAFA 2000 SOC.SPORT.DILETT. S.R.L.

PADOVANUOTO

ATHENA SPORTING CLUB S.S.DILET. A
IPPOCAMPO CIVITANOVA MARCHE S.<
NANDI ARS LORETO A.S.D.

CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.DIL. £

RARI NANTES TRIESTE

IPPOCAMPO CIVITANOVA MARCHE S.<
CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.DIL. £
SAFA 2000 SOC.SPORT.DILETT. S.R.L.

RARI NANTES TRIESTE

SAFA 2000 SOC.SPORT.DILETT. S.R.L.

RARI NANTES TRIESTE
SSD BLU SPORT SRL

ORIZZONTI SOC.COOP. SP.DILETT.
CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.DIL. #

GORIZIA NUOTO
PADOVANUOTO

IPPOCAMPO CIVITANOVA MARCHE S.€
CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.DIL. #
ATHENA SPORTING CLUB S.S.DILET. A
IPPOCAMPO CIVITANOVA MARCHE S.£

RARI NANTES TRIESTE

IPPOCAMPO CIVITANOVA MARCHE S.€

NUOTATORI MODENESI

NANDI ARS LORETO A.S.D.
CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.DIL. #
ORIZZONTI SOC.COOP. SP.DILETT.

PADOVANUOTO

ORIZZONTI SOC.COOP. SP.DILETT.
CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.DIL. #
NANDI ARS LORETO A.S.D.

SPORTING CLUB NOALE

CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.DIL. £

AMICI NUOTO RIVA

SAFA 2000 SOC.SPORT.DILETT. S.R.L.
ATHENA SPORTING CLUB S.S.DILET. A

UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI

NANDI ARS LORETO A.S.D.

AMICI NUOTO RIVA

SAFA 2000 SOC.SPORT.DILETT. S.R.L.
CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.DIL. £
ATHENA SPORTING CLUB S.S.DILET. A

BOLZANO NUOTO

NANDI ARS LORETO A.S.D.
NANDI ARS LORETO A.S.D.
IPPOCAMPO CIVITANOVA MARCHE S.£
IPPOCAMPO CIVITANOVA MARCHE S.€

BOLZANO NUOTO
UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI
NUOTATORI MODENESI

SAFA 2000 SOC.SPORT.DILETT. S.R.L.
ATHENA SPORTING CLUB S.S.DILET. A
SAFA 2000 SOC.SPORT.DILETT. S.R.L.

NUOTATORI MODENESI

ATHENA SPORTING CLUB S.S.DILET. A

Foglio n. 2
05/01/2023

01:07.83
01:07.91
01:08.33
01:08.52
01:08.62
01:08.73
01:08.78
01:08.86
01:08.97
01:09.01
01:09.17
01:09.62
01:09.75
01:09.89
01:10.29
01:10.34
01:10.44
01:10.48
01:10.53
01:11.02
01:11.60
01:11.69
01:11.99
01:12.01
01:12.16
01:12.27
01:12.41
01:12.46
01:12.57
01:12.64
01:12.84
01:12.94
01:13.09
01:13.16
01:13.36
01:13.45
01:13.46
01:13.50
01:13.94
01:14.33
01:14.39
01:14.89
01:15.27
01:15.35
01:15.93
01:15.98
01:16.06
01:16.11
01:16.69
01:18.80
01:18.86
01:18.94
01:19.37
01:19.99
01:20.42
01:21.61
01:22.16
01:22.48
01:22.60

10.00
8.00
0.25
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
0.25
0.25
3.00
7.00
0.25
2.00
1.00
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
6.00
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
5.00
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
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CAMPANARI DAVIDE

TITA TEODOR ALEXANDRU
AFANASCENCO ARSENII
AIME LORENZO

NATALI MATIAS

DI DIEGO PARIDE
PAOLETTI GABRIELE
CAVALLERI ANDREA
LUCHETTI ALESSANDRO
SCOLLETTA ALESSANDRO
CASARSA MATTEO

DI DIEGO IGOR
VECCHIERELLI JURI
ALESSANDRELLI MATTIA
MONTAGNANI MATTIA
BONELLI ISMAELE

2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
2009
2008
2005
2005
2004
2001
2007
2007
2008
2009
2003

NANDI ARS LORETO A.S.D.
NANDI ARS LORETO A.S.D.
UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI

SAFA 2000 SOC.SPORT.DILETT. S.R.L.
IPPOCAMPO CIVITANOVA MARCHE S.£

SSD BLU SPORT SRL
NANDI ARS LORETO A.S.D.
UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI

CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.DIL. £

ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO
UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI
SSD BLU SPORT SRL

IPPOCAMPO CIVITANOVA MARCHE S.£

NANDI ARS LORETO A.S.D.
NUOTATORI MODENESI
RARI NANTES TRIESTE

Foglion. 3
05/01/2023

01:22.69
01:28.11
01:28.14
01:28.49
01:31.92
01:33.28
01:35.33
RIT
RIT
ASS
ASS
SQU
SQU
SQU
SQU
SQU

0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
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